JAB Electronics Toko 8RB Chokes
8RB Radial Chokes available from JAB Electronic Components
Back to Catalogue Index
Back to home page
Axial Chokes Toko 8RB Radial
JAB Order Code Each Coil 10-for 100-for
All 8RB-Parts £0.50 £4.00 £32.00
Quantity pricing is for 10 or 100 of one coil type, i.e. no mixing.
Toko Part Number L DC Res DC I mA JAB Order Code
187LY-101J 100uH 2 200 8RB-100
187LY-121J 120uH 2 200 8RB-120
187LY-151J 150uH 2 200 8RB-150
187LY-181J 180uH 3 200 8RB-180
187LY-221J 220uH 3 200 8RB-220
187LY-271J 270uH 3 200 8RB-270
187LY-331J 330uH 4 200 8RB-330
JAB Electronics Toko 8RB Chokes
187LY-391J 390uH 4 200 8RB-390
187LY-471J 470uH 4 200 8RB-470
187LY-561J 560uH 4 200 8RB-560
187LY-681J 680uH 4 200 8RB-680
187LY-821J 820uH 6 200 8RB-820
187LY-102J 1mH 6 150 8RB-1MH
187LY-122J 1.2mH 9 150 8RB-1M2
187LY-152J 1.5mH 9 150 8RB-1M5
187LY-182J 1.8mH 9 100 8RB-1M8
Back to Catalogue Index
Back to home page
Pricing Information. All 8RB chokes are priced as follows:-
JAB Order Code Each Coil 10-for 100-for
All 8RB-Parts £0.50 £4.00 £32.00
Toko Part Number LuH DC I mA DC Res JAB Order Code
187LY-222J 2.2mH 13 100 8RB-2M2
187LY-272J 2.7mH 13 100 8RB-2M7
187LY-332J 3.3mH 13 100 8RB-3M3
187LY-392J 3.9mH 13 100 8RB-3M9
187LY-472J 4.7mH 18 100 8RB-4M7
187LY-563J 5.6mH 18 100 8RB-5M6
JAB Electronics Toko 8RB Chokes
187LY-682J 6.8mH 26 100 8RB-6M8
187LY-822J 8.2mH 26 100 8RB-8M2
187LY-103J 10mH 40 40 8RB-10M
187LY-123J 12mH 40 40 8RB-12M
187LY-153J 15mH 60 40 8RB-15M
187LY-183J 18mH 60 30 8RB-28M
187LY-223J 22mH 80 30 8RB-22M
187LY-273J 27mH 80 30 8RB-27M
187LY-333J 33mH 80 30 8RB-33M
Pricing Information. All 8RB chokes are priced as follows:-
Quantity pricing is for 10 or 100 of one coil type, i.e. no mixing.
JAB Order Code Each Coil 10-for 100-for
All 8RB-Parts £0.50 £4.00 £32.00
Back to Catalogue Index
Back to home page
07.02.06